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Auction Opens. Fri, Jan 19 5:00pm PT

Lot
0782

0783
0784
0785
0787

0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813

Title

Sony Reel to Reel Tape Recorder And
Timbukt2 Messenger Bag A

Bookcase and Books C
Lawyer Oak Bookcase C
Books And Games A

Boothroyd-Stuart Meridian Digital Preamplifier
A

Dresser C

Chinese Iron Balls A

All-in-One Office Printer A

Olympia Guitar A

KEF Loudspeakers B

Custom KEF B139 Passive Subwoofers B
Teac Reel-to-Reel Tape Recorder A
Tascam Model 44 B

Linens and Blankets A

Books and Bookshelf C

Headboard and Mirror C

Collector DollsA

Collector Dolls B

Glass And Oak Lawyer Bookcase, Cabinet C
Ladies Fur Coat A

Glass And Wood Media Cabinet C

Six Prints A

B K Series200 A V Receiver A

Wood Chest Filing Cabinets And More C
Crosley Record Player And Records A
KEF Speaker A

Power Amplifier And Apple MacBook A
RCA Radio Cabinet B

Chair And Ottoman C

Round Oak Kitchen Table With Leaf And Five
Chairs B
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Auction Closes. Fri, Jan 26 7:15pm PT

Lot
0814

0815
0816
0817
0818

0820
0821
0823
0824
0825
0826

0827
0828

0829
0830
0831

0832
0833
0834
0835
0836

0837
0838
0839
0840
0841

0842

Title

Wii Console With Sport Board And
Accessories A

Stanton Turntable A
Bookcase And Books A
Lenox And Decor A

Kitchen Assortment
A

Vinyl Records A

Speakers A

Bookcase C

Ethernet Modem A

Vintage GE Tube Tabletop Radio A

Amplifier And
Radio Shack RCA Switchers A

Onkyo Integrated Amplifier B

Sherbourn Power Amplifier And
Panasonic DVD Player B

Keyboards And More A
Blu Ray Player A

Dual Tracer Cassette Recorder And VHS Player
A

Plastic Shelving Unit C

Plastic Shelving Unit C

Vehicle Stereo Speaker System B
Vintage Electronic Typewriter B

Curtis-Mathes Tube Stereo Receiver And Tubes
B

Fosgate Digital Surround Processor A
Epson Stylus C60 Color Inkjet CD Printer B
Four Sets Of Sports Earbuds A

Rotel Surround Amplifier Processor B

Two Vintage Brass Floor Lamps And HEPA
Filter Fan B

Audio Video And Computer Cables A



Lot

0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850

0851
0852
0853
0855

0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872

0874
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883

0884

Title

Cords A

Cords And Blinds A

Five Silver Plated Cake Stands A
Computer Monitor A

Sony CCD-TR65 Camcorder A
Storage Bench C

Alternative Medicine Kit and Books A
Two Queen Anne Upholstered Wingback

Chairs And Stool C
Cuisinart A

Books A

Blank Cassette Tapes A

Oontz Bluetooth Speaker And Two Bluetooth

Keyboards A
Bookcase C
Bookcase C
VHS Media B
DVD Media A
VHS Media A
Bookshelf C

Vintage and Bluetooth Headphones A
Japanese Anime/Manga Books and DV Ds

Sport Earbuds A

Digital Remote controls A
Software and Picture Frames A
Blank CDs And Empty CD Cases A
Books A

Propane Stove And Propane A
Keyboards A

Microphone stand Mixer Microphones And

Empty Cases A
Shelf C

Nikon D50 Digital CameraAnd Lenses A

OnePlus Android Cellphone A

Two Entech Number Cruncher 203.2 DACsB

Optoma LCD Projector B
Microphones B
Clothes Dryer C

Curling Irons Sunglasses And More A
FireWire Solo Mobile Audio Interface A

Magnepan MG-1.5 QR Typmpanic
Loudspeakers B

Large Oak Library Magazine Rack C
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Lot
0885

0886
0887

0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0898
0899
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0908
0910
0911
0912
0913
0915
0917
0918
0919
0920
0921
0922
0923
0924
0925
0927
0928
0929
0930
0931
0932
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Title

Corded Phone Heater Power Supply And More
A

Cameras And Small Tripod A

Nikon Digital Camera And Graphing Calculator
A

Cellphones A

Printer And Table B

Pen and Cell Phones A

Barcode Scanner And Cell Phones A
Cellphones and Rechargeable Batteries A
USB Mic Podcasting Kit and VVoice Recorder A
Fax and Scanner B

Books and Household Hardware B
Computer Accessories A

Magic cards and Marvel cards A
Nintendo And Atari Flashback A
Vintage Electrostatic Headphones A
Vintage Cassette Recorder A

Board Games A

Two Nooks And One Kobo A

Film Scanner A

Universal Remote A

Digital Cameras A

Bookcases C

Books A

Bookcase C

Washing Machine C

Speakers B

Paint Supplies B

Box of Light bulbs and Hardware B
Tools And Wood B

Pet Steps Curtains And More A
Leather Recliner C

Wood Stove C

Storage Bench A

Man Myth And Magic Book Set A
Pressure Washer A

Lawnmower A

Wheelbarrows And Trimmer C
Garden Stand and Pots B

Dresser And Side Table C

IKEA Ceiling Lights A

Gas Cans Emergency Kit And Work Light A
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Lot Title

0933 Laptop And Pressure Cooker A

0934 Three Bookcases B

0935 Plastic Containers A

0936 Bar Stoal Vintage Radio And More A
0937 MarbleTile B

0938 Two Compost Tumblers A

0939 Edger Barrel And More A

0940 Ladder Push Mower Step Ladder And Tiller A
0941 Two Bicycles A

0942 Metal And Wood C

0944 Boots And Stemware A

0945 Projection Screen C

0946 Computer Chair A

0947 Flat Screen Televison A

0948 Chair And Two Pedestal Fans A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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